BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36916  •  R3 03/191

CLP - Cartridge Lube Pump
Grease Cartridge Lubricator
How to Order CLP
Example: To order a Cartridge Lube Pump 24VDC that uses standard grease cartridges, controller
with cable gland connectors and a Mobile Finish, you would use Part #CLP-A2GXM.
Cartridge Lube Pump with
Type A - 400g
(14 ounce cartridge)
P.N. CLP-A2GZN
Cartridge Lube Pump with
Type B - 400g
& Mobile Finish
P.N. CLP-B2GXM
Cartridge Lube Pump with
Type C - 500g
P.N. CLP-C2GYN
Cartridge Styles
OPTION A OPTION B OPTION C
Voltage
1— 12 VDC
2— 24 VDC
3— 115/230 VAC Controls
F— Terminal Strip
G— Controller
CLP -
Cartridge Style
A— Type A - 400g
(14 ounce cartridge)
B— Type B - 400g
C— Type C - 500g
Electric Connections
W— DIN Power + M12 Cycle Sw + M12 Fault Output (Voltage 3 only)
X— Direct - 2 Cable Gland
Y— DIN Power/Fault + Cable Gland(Voltages 1 & 2 Only) or
DIN Power + Cable Gland (Voltage 3 Only)
Z— DIN Power/Fault + M12 Connector for Cycle Switch (Voltages 1 & 2 Only)
Options
M— Mobile Finish (Baseplate Protection)
(Protective Gaurd included with Cartridge Option B only)
N— None
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36916  •  R3 03/194
CLP - Cartridge Lube Pump
Grease Cartridge Lubricator
Voltage
1— 12 VDC
2— 24 VDC
3— 115/230 VAC
Controls
F— Terminal Strip
G— Controller
CLP -
Cartridge Style
A— Type A - 400g
(14 ounce cartridge)
B— Type B - 400g
C— Type C - 500g
Electric Connections
W— DIN Power + M12 Female for Cycle Switch + M12 Male (Fault)
(Voltage 3 Only)
Z— DIN Power/Fault + M12 Female Connector for Cycle Switch
(Voltage 1 & 2 Only)
Options
M— Mobile Finish (Baseplate Protection)
(Protective Gaurd included with Cartridge Option B only)
N— None
-

10 10 30 Meters 10 4 4 3 3
12 12 36 Meters 12 4 4 3 3
How to Order CLP with PVB Kit
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36916  •  R3 03/195
Accessories
Description Part #
Cable Assemblies DIN
for Power/Signal
2 meter long DIN402U75
5 meter long DIN405U75
10 meter long DIN410U75
Cable Assembly M12
for Cycle Switch
STR 5 meter long M123S05U34EXT
Cable Assembly M12
for Cycle Switch (PVB integrated)
STR 30 cm long M123S003U34EXT
6mm O.D. HP Nylon Tubing Secondary tubing
for PVB kit
731002173
CLP - Cartridge Lube Pump
Grease Cartridge Lubricator
(OPTION X)
(OPTION B)
(OPTION C)
7
1
2
13
12
3
17
4
10
21
24
18
19
14
15
8
22
20
23 16 9 11
5
6
25
26
13a
23a
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Motor Cover
Assembly
Option G 71684
Option F 71684-1
2 Motor Cover Gasket 70972
3 Controller Assembly (Option G) 70952
4 Controller Fuse 5A 27993
5 Terminal Strip Assembly (Option F) 71122
6 Controller Flip-Cover (Option G only) 75241-0316
7 Motor/Gearbox
Assembly
12 VDC (Voltage
option #1)
70949-12